SSR1000 LINE OF ROUTERS
DATASHEET
Product Description
Juniper Networks® SSR1000 line of Routers for campus, hub, and data center enables
enterprises to build service-centric fabrics for any size distributed enterprise. SSR1000
routers—which include the SSR1200, SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500 appliances—have
the capacity and interface functionality to support campus, hub, and data center
environments.

Hardware SKU Juniper Care Next-Day Delivery Juniper Care Same-Day
SSR1500 SVC-ND-SSR1500 SVC-SD-SSR1500
Ordering Information
To order Juniper Networks SSR1000 line appliances and to access
licensing information, visit the How to Buy page at https://
SKU Description
SSR1200 Router: Large Branch and Small Size Campus/Data Center
SSR1200 SSR1200 hardware only (1 U; 64 GB RAM; 256 GB SSD; redundant
power supply (RPS); Intel-based NICs: 7x1GbE RJ45, 4x1GbE/10GbE
SFP+; includes rackmounts). SSN software license and optics sold
separately. Check for homologation certs. TAA compliant.
SSR1200-RMK Rackmount kit for SSR1200.
SSR1200-CHAS SSR1200 chassis. No AC power supply units and no rackmount kit.
SSR1300 Router: Medium Size Campus/Data Center
SSR1300 SSR1300 hardware only (1 U; 128 GB RAM; 256 GB SSD; redundant
power supply (RPS); Intel-based NICs: 4x1GbE RJ45, 4x10GbE SFP+,
4x1GbE/10GbE SFP+; includes rackmounts). SSN software license and
optics sold separately. Check for homologation certs. TAA compliant.
JNP-RMK-SSRHE Rackmount kit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
JNP-FAN-SSRHE Fan tray unit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
SSR1300-CHAS SSR1300 chassis; no AC power supply units, no fan tray units, and no
rackmount kit.
SSR1400 Router: Large Size Campus/Data Center
SSR1400 SSR1400 hardware only (1 U; 256 GB RAM; 512 GB SSD; redundant
power supply (RPS); Intel-based NICs: 4x1GbE RJ45, 4x10GbE SFP+,
4x1GbE/10GbE/25GbE SFP28; includes rackmounts). SSN software
license and optics sold separately. Check for homologation certs. TAA
compliant.
JNP-RMK-SSRHE Rackmount kit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
JNP-FAN-SSRHE Fan tray unit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
SSR1400-CHAS SSR1400 chassis. No AC power supply units, no fan tray units, and no
rackmount kit.
SSR1500 Router: Extra Large Size Campus/Data Center
SSR1500 SSR1500 hardware only (1 U; 512 GB RAM; 1 TB SSD; redundant power
supply (RPS); Intel-based NICs: 4x1GbE RJ45, 12x1GbE/10GbE/25GbE
SFP28; includes rackmounts). SSN software license and optics sold
separately. Check for homologation certs. TAA compliant.
JNP-RMK-SSRHE Rackmount kit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
JNP-FAN-SSRHE Fan tray unit for SSR1300, SSR1400, and SSR1500.
SKU Description
SSR1500-CHAS SSR1500 chassis. No AC power supply units, no fan tray units, and no
rackmount kit.
About Juniper Networks
At Juniper Networks, we are dedicated to dramatically simplifying
network operations and driving superior experiences for end users.